41. Teufelsberg-Crosslauf, Miinchen am 08.11.2015

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Hauptlauf

Platz

O~NO O WN R

AK

Senioren M30
Senioren M40
Senioren M40
Manner
Senioren M40
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M30
Senioren M35
Senioren M30
Senioren M55
Senioren M40
Senioren M35
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M30
Manner
Senioren M45
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M30
Senioren M45
Manner
Senioren M35
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M30
Senioren M30
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M45
Manner
Senioren M30
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W45

Platz AK Strecke
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

0 10000m
10000m
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Zeit (brutto)
00:35:58
00:37:23
00:37:45
00:38:09
00:38:14
00:39:18
00:39:41
00:39:52
00:40:08
00:40:21
00:40:23
00:41:07
00:41:16
00:41:23
00:41:26
00:41:38
00:41:39
00:41:54
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:42:06
00:42:29
00:42:37
00:42:45
00:42:57
00:42:59
00:43:11
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:43:42
00:43:55
00:44:01
00:44:06
00:44:14
00:44:21
00:44:24
00:44:36
00:44:44
00:44:45

StartNr.
688
704
650
776
596
838
680
851
777
565
463
569
630
636
778
450
651
828
654
594
834
717
696
625
720
603
523
544
474
573
806
631
516
708
673
490
632
683
758

Name

Friedrich, Danilo
Dedié, Christian
Schweiger, Franz
Kapfer, Florian
Jakob, Christian
Hafner, Martin
Hainz, Joachim
Danbury, Matti
Maier, Hubert
Riesch, Tobias
Bischoff, Michael
Lang, Jens

Stiehler, Andy
Glasebach, Jan
Sperling, Jens
Knoche, Michael
Busl, Benjamin
Schloder, Kurt
Leitenstorfer, Florian
Munz, Michael
Katsch, Frank
Grimm, Christian
Schwabe, Falko
Gregorovic, Sani
Kochanowski, Alfred
Gonzalez, Jorge
Klein, Felix
Kalashnikov, Sergey
marcello, quaranta
Zyklyamov, Denis
Hoélzlhammer, Martin
Jaura, Andreas
Dorsch, Dr. Peter
Alex, Mller
Biechele, Michael
Gade, Hannah
Streicher, Josef
Hartig, Kerstin

Jahrgang
1981
1973
1971
1987
1975
1971
1970
1983
1977
1985
1960
1973
1976
1974
1968
1985
1986
1967
1979
1969
1984
1968
1993
1979
1971
1968
1982
1984
1978
1966
1980
1970
1964
1967
1987
1983
1980
1967
1970
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Verein

TSV Grafelfing

DJK Rettenbach

LG Passau

SV Schwindegg

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk
LC Chiemgau Steigenberger
Malmé Road Runners

LG Staffelsee Murnau

SC GailRach

TSV Ismaning
Forstenrieder SC

ESV SF Neuaubing
MRRC Miinchen

TSW Berg am Laim

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

RSV Hachinger Tal
Sportfreunde Puchheim
ohne Verein

Triathlon Karlsfeld
Laufkundschaft
SC-Hochvogel Minchen
FT Jahn Landsberg am Lech
MRRC

ohne Verein

ESV SF Neuaubing

ohne Verein

runners avezzano

SV Solidaritat Ismaning
Team Icehouse

SV Aubing

MRRC Miinchen

LG Augsburg

ohne Verein

MRRC Miinchen

TSV PeiBenberg Leichtathletik
Tri-Team FFB
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Platz
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
7
78

AK

Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M55
Senioren M55
Senioren M60
Senioren M50
Manner
Senioren M50
Senioren M45
Manner
Senioren M50
Senioren M60
Senioren M35
Manner
Senioren M40
Manner
Senioren M30
Senioren M45
Senioren M55
Frauen
Senioren M50
Senioren M60

Seniorinnen W45

Senioren M45
Manner

Senioren M50
Senioren M65
Senioren M35
Manner

Manner

Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Senioren M30

Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M40
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M45

Platz AK Strecke

7 10000m
11 10000m
2 10000m
3 10000m
1 10000m
2 10000m
5 10000m
3 10000m
12 10000m
6 10000m
4 10000m
2 10000m
8 10000m
7 10000m
8 10000m
8 10000m
9 10000m
13 10000m
4 10000m
1 10000m
5 10000m
3 10000m
2 10000m
14 10000m
9 10000m
6 10000m
1 10000m
9 10000m
10 10000m
11 10000m
7 10000m
8 10000m
10 10000m
15 10000m
16 10000m
9 10000m
10 10000m
17 10000m
18 10000m

41. Teufelsberg-Crosslauf, Miinchen am 08.11.2015

Zeit (brutto)
00:45:00
00:45:07
00:45:10
00:45:19
00:45:21
00:45:28
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:45:34
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:47
00:46:06
00:46:10
00:46:16
00:46:19
00:46:24
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:37
00:46:45
00:46:48
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:58
00:47:02
00:47:06
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:19
00:47:26
00:47:30

00:47:46
00:47:57
00:48:02
00:48:06
00:48:17
00:48:17

StartNr.
541
460
748
508
537
700
716
503
465
819
515,
768
499
773
461
643
505
785
525
605
824
775
564
852
487
501
674
571
722
531
640
616
591

783
827
620
595
701
833

Name

Gil Zamorano, Gunnar
Olona Laglera, Carlos
Seifried, Rainer
Brandl, Georg

Bock, Ludwig

Kaiser, Jorg

Franke, Gerd
Kriesch, Volkmar
Rulph, Alexander
Trager, Rolf
Steinfeld, Peter

Lein, Ernesto

Lizius, Thomas
Mdiller, Steffen
Engelmann, Christian
Menz, Dominik
Walch, Paul

Mair unter der Eggen, Anton
MeiRRner, Britta
Rammer, Max
Grabisch, Alfred
Schwarz, Andrea
Buntz, Andreas
Rapalli, Johann
Stumpfle, Franz
Bovino, Giuseppe
Danzer, Moritz
Akhtar, Aftab Vicky
Carpené, Roberto
Bauer, Wolfgang
Schulze, Danny

Kranz., Manfred
Sanger Dr., Michael
Briibach, Martin
Koelle, Alexander
Kuppe, Johannes

Jahrgang
1976
1969
1960
1958
1954
1965
1989
1962
1968
1986
1963
1954
1980
1986
1974
1994
1982
1967
1958
1990
1961
1953
1968
1966
1988
1964
1946
1979
1993
1987
1963
1961
1982

1968
1968
1975
1976
1969
1966
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Verein

EPA Runners

ohne Verein

ESV SV Neuaubing

LV Deggendorf

FT Jahn Landsberg
Team Kaiser

ohne Verein

Sport Ruscher Team
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
Triathlon Karlsfeld
Triathlon Karlsfeld

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Urban Runners Munich
FC Beilngries Triathlon
BSG Bezirk Oberbayern
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TV Riedenburg

ohne Verein

Sport fiir Spenden

OLV Landshut

ohne Verein

FC Deutsche Post

TSV Feldkirchen

ASC Alpina Munchen
ohne Verein

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TV Geiselhoring

La Fulminea Running Team
Laufkundschaft

ohne Verein

CARO

SC-Hochvogel Miinchen
SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
SC-Hochvogel Miinchen
ohne Verein

TSV 1860 Miinchen
TSV Haspelmoor
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Platz
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112

113

AK
Senioren M55

Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Manner
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M45
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Senioren M40
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W50
Senioren M45
Senioren M55
Senioren M40
Senioren M35
Senioren M55
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W50
Senioren M30
Senioren M30
Seniorinnen W50
Senioren M35
Senioren M50
Manner
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M65

Senioren M35
Senioren M40
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M40

Seniorinnen W55

Platz AK Strecke

5 10000m
1 10000m
9 10000m
10 10000m
11 10000m
12 10000m
12 10000m
2 10000m
19 10000m
10 10000m
20 10000m
11 10000m
21 10000m
1 10000m
22 10000m
6 10000m
12 10000m
11 10000m
7 10000m
23 10000m
13 10000m
2 10000m
11 10000m
12 10000m
3 10000m
12 10000m
14 10000m
13 10000m
2 10000m
2 10000m
13 10000m
13 10000m
3 10000m
14 10000m
1 10000m

41. Teufelsberg-Crosslauf, Miinchen am 08.11.2015

Zeit (brutto)
00:48:24

00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:48:46
00:49:23
00:49:33
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:38
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:45
00:49:48
00:49:54
00:50:08
00:50:22
00:50:26
00:50:27
00:50:30
00:50:36
00:50:36
00:50:46
00:50:49
00:50:51
00:50:56
00:51:03
00:51:06
00:51:09

00:51:15
00:51:29
00:51:41
00:51:44

00:51:46

StartNr.
585

810
641
471
762
835
602
552
786
652
815
804
560
574
638
779
467
517
483
476
535
562
787
545
457
548
546
633
534
709

502
551
511
576

582

Name
Fourkiotis, Vassilios

Kuhnisch, Karen
Kanis, Michael
Brechelmacher, Fredl
Tensch, Christian
Schlierf, Michael
Schénemann, Roland
Maier, Susanne
Fischer, Martin
Hutter, Wolfgang
Pfaffinger, Edwin
Karl, Hermann
Katzl, Franz
Trager, Silke
Meier, Herbert
Sobirey, Klaus
Bauer, Wolfgang
Lang, Johann
Dischl, Stefan
Pawels, Dirk
Prause, Gunter
Hecker, Doris
Varga, Sander
Schroepf, Florian
Johnson, Cordula
Dr. Thoma, Anselm
Rodler, Christoph
Kaiser, Maximilian
Reidl, Susi

Fischer, Gerd

Rulicke, Oliver
Hanselmann, Jurgen
Léw, Andrea
Geiger, Stefan

Kaiser, Gabriele

Jahrgang
1959

1975
1962
1962
1964
1989
1964
1971
1967
1975
1969
1971
1968
1964
1968
1960
1975
1977
1957
1970
1964
1965
1982
1984
1963
1978
1962
1992
1976
1948

1979
1973
1973
1971

1956

Geschl.
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Verein

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

SC Hochvogel

Sport fiir Spenden

FC Deutsche Post

ohne Verein

SV Eintracht Seubersdorf
ohne Verein

Sport Ruscher Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SV Solidaritat Ismaning
TV Planegg-Krailling
Triathlon Karlsfeld

ohne Verein
trailrunning.de

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
ohne Verein

Sport RuscherTeam

SC Riederau

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Urban Runners Munich
Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Justiz Miinchen

Justiz Minchen

LG Kreis Dachau

TV Planegg Krailling
BaderMainzl TriTeam TSV
1860 Rosenheim

ohne Verein

Justiz Minchen

Asics Frontrunner

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
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Platz

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149

AK

Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M55
Senioren M50
Senioren M40
Seniorinnen W45
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M50
Frauen

Senioren M50
Manner
Seniorinnen W30
Senioren M30
Senioren M75
Senioren M70
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Frauen

Senioren M50

Seniorinnen W30
Senioren M35
Senioren M55
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M35
Seniorinnen W60
Senioren M50

Senioren M30

Platz AK Strecke

4 10000m
24 10000m
25 10000m
26 10000m
3 10000m
8 10000m
15 10000m
15 10000m
3 10000m
16 10000m
5 10000m
17 10000m
2 10000m
18 10000m
14 10000m
1 10000m
13 10000m
1 10000m
1 10000m
27 10000m
19 10000m
4 10000m
28 10000m
20 10000m
21 10000m
3 10000m
22 10000m
2 10000m
14 10000m
9 10000m
29 10000m
6 10000m
15 10000m
1 10000m
23 10000m
14 10000m

41. Teufelsberg-Crosslauf, Miinchen am 08.11.2015

Zeit (brutto)

00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:16
00:52:22
00:52:38
00:52:50
00:52:52
00:52:56
00:53:02
00:53:20
00:53:23
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:38
00:53:50
00:53:55
00:54:11
00:54:17
00:54:17
00:54:20
00:54:23
00:54:42
00:54:53
00:55:00
00:55:10
00:55:19
00:55:42

00:55:52
00:55:53
00:56:05
00:56:19
00:56:31
00:56:38
00:56:44
00:56:44

00:56:51

StartNr.

750
749
570
506
550
677
771
473
624
504
725
468
780
697
489
547
784
763
823
512
812
622
607
455
515
836
584

566
549
770
634
601
451
530
581

727

Name

Hetz, Anita

Hetz, Alexander
Tonte, Klaus
Roémer, Florian
Rubner, Sabine
Kirchner, Ralf
Hottarek, Andy
Witzl, Robert
Gotschel, Inge
Sammiuiller, Klaus
Aderbauer, Gerda
Rasper, Martin
Weeger, Jasmin
Rupp, Jirgen
Hauber, Michael
Groger, Christine
Ebert, Florian
Thiede, Erwin
Stoger, Alois
Knauer, Roland
Bahr, Thomas
Briibach- Schlickum, Sina
Klasner, Norbert
Wicklein, Alexander
Demmel, Robert
Dechand, Katharina
Kruse, Heinz

Eglseer, Stephanie
Meixner, Martin
Angmann, Florian
Courbiere, Renaud
Holscher, Tina
Gradinger, Daniel
Schniewind, Ulla
Hosel-Wechner, Markus

Bauer, Martin

Jahrgang

1971
1967
1970
1970
1976
1960
1964
1972
1967
1963
1971
1961
1986
1963
1986
1982
1981
1939
1945
1967
1964
1977
1970
1962
1964
1990
1964

1982
1977
1960
1969
1971
1978
1955
1962

1981
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Verein

e.V.

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Wilson Kipliter

Urban Runners Munich
Justiz Munchen

ohne Verein

Knopfmafia

MRRC Munchen
SC-Hochvogel Miinchen
ohne Verein

TSV PeiRenberg Leichtathletik
DJK Pasing

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Justiz Minchen

ohne Verein
Forstenrieder SC

MRRC

TSV Feldkirchen

ohne Verein
SC-Hochvogel Miinchen
Team Magenta

ohne Verein
Flow-Runners

SV Eintracht Seubersdorf
SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

Frau

Justiz Minchen

Sport Ruscher Team
Frankreich

Sport fiir Spenden

ohne Verein

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

TSV Miinchen-Milbertshofen
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Platz
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161

162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180

AK

Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W50
Senioren M50
Senioren M60
Senioren M35
Senioren M50
Senioren M45
Manner
Senioren M55

Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M60

Frauen

Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W50
Senioren M60

Senioren M30
Senioren M35
Seniorinnen W65
Senioren M40
Jugend U18 ménnlich
Senioren M60
Senioren M75

Senioren M50
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M35
Senioren M65

Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W60

Platz AK Strecke

7

30
4

24
4

16
25
31
15
10

15
17

16

27
28

18

~

10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

10000m
10000m

10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

10000m
10000m
10000m

41. Teufelsberg-Crosslauf, Miinchen am 08.11.2015

Zeit (brutto)
00:57:04
00:57:09
00:57:09
00:57:18
00:57:18
00:57:18
00:57:30
00:57:30
00:57:33
00:57:52

00:58:00
00:58:13

00:58:14
00:58:31
00:58:37
00:58:40

00:58:41
00:58:42
00:59:07
00:59:10
00:59:12
00:59:15
00:59:27

00:59:30
00:59:47
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:19

01:00:27
01:00:34
01:00:47

StartNr.
681
792
724
462
682
818
772
826
572
583

470
590

615
522
832
580

556
555
567
472
678
816
807

825
521
829
830
592

782
644
839

Name

Widmer, Beatrix
Mitschke, Wolfgang
Gregorovic, Lisa
Senft-Raifl3, Hans-Walter
Asten, Josef
Sambucci, Francesco
Rapp, Hajo

Matthies, Volker
Sobirey, Patrick

Dr. Liese, Stefan

Schmid, Karin
Schmid, Heinz

Kaltenbacher, Corina
Wagner, Joachim
Schuiller, Claudia
Hess, Klaus

Kraft, Mathias
Pohl, Matthias
Erhard, Barbara
Schnepel, Sven
Kirchner, Niklas
Frick, Gerhard
Wache, Wolfgang

Schanderl, Stefan
Wolf, Helmut
DeVega, Ines
Sanchoja, Francese
Thurner, Johannes

Zainzinger, Christine
Sturm, Madlen
Banaschewski-Muller, Astrid

Jahrgang
1972
1967
1963
1963
1953
1977
1962
1969
1991
1959

1978
1953

1992
1962
1965
1951

1981
1977
1946
1971
1999
1955
1938

1965
1963
1977
1976
1950

1971
1978
1955
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Verein

RSV Hachinger Tal
Niederweidbach

FT Jahn Landsberg

ohne Verein

TSV Ismaning

ohne Verein

Sportforum e.V.

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

SC-Hochvogel Miinchen
ESV Minchen Ost

ohne Verein

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC GailRach

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

HAWE Hydraulik

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

ASC Alpina Miinchen

BSG Deutsche Bank AG
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

FC Deutsche Post

ohne Verein

Hospiz bewegt
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Platz
181

182
183
184
185
186
187

188

189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210
211

AK
Senioren M45

Seniorinnen W30
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W30
Senioren M50
Seniorinnen W45
Seniorinnen W55

Senioren M35

Senioren M60
Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W45

Senioren M30
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M30
Senioren M70
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W35
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W45
Senioren M45
Seniorinnen W50
Frauen
Seniorinnen W45

Seniorinnen W70 und

Seniorinnen W65
Seniorinnen W30
Senioren M45

Seniorinnen W30
Seniorinnen W60

Jugend U20 weiblich

Senioren M75

Platz AK Strecke

32 10000m
3 10000m
33 10000m
4 10000m
29 10000m
4 10000m
2 10000m
19 10000m
8 10000m
5 10000m
5 10000m
16 10000m
8 10000m
17 10000m
2 10000m
9 10000m
10 10000m
34 10000m
6 10000m
35 10000m
6 10000m
5 10000m
7 10000m
1 10000m
2 10000m
6 10000m
36 10000m
7 10000m
3 10000m
1 10000m
3 10000m

41. Teufelsberg-Crosslauf, Miinchen am 08.11.2015

Zeit (brutto)
01:00:54

01:00:55
01:01:26
01:01:38
01:01:45
01:01:47
01:01:55

01:02:05

01:02:22
01:02:34
01:02:35

01:02:49
01:02:52
01:02:56
01:03:03
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:03:08
01:03:28
01:03:40
01:03:46
01:04:02
01:05:09
01:05:51
01:05:52
01:05:56
01:06:10
01:08:30
01:09:04

01:09:46
01:10:15

StartNr.
577

600
464
637
840
513
586

579

811
456
588

728
702
837
539
822
726
485
769
798
831
475
797
533
452
781
764
559
589

604
774

Name
Geiller, Thomas

Glas, Carolina
Ingenlath, Berthold
Frank, Lina

Von Finer, Nicolai
Conrad, Birgit
Muller, Katja

Heinze, Andreas

Hatzinger, Peter
Doll, Viktoria
Richter, Angelika

Juli, Stefan
Schuricht, Anja
Grune, Stephan
Lukasz, Alexander
Paal, Piret

Driesel, Natalie
Sandig, Jorg
Santaman, Anna
Hoefer, Carsten
Rudiger, Susanne
Akulova, Evgeniya
Hoefer-Wu, Li-Jung
Kotthaus, Edith
Brandl, Gudrun
Schniewind, Annika
Muller, Georg

Kameniscakova, Ida

Schmid, Hannelore

Oberhuber, Lisa
Bauer, Franz

Jahrgang
1968

1983
1969
1983
1963
1967
1960

1976

1952
1983
1967

1981
1978
1981
1945
1977
1976
1968
1969
1966
1965
1986
1969
1944
1948
1983
1966
1983
1955

1996
1938

Geschl.

££323¢

3

£ 3

£33 3233¢3

3 =

Verein

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

ESV SF Neuaubing

ESV Minchen

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Feldkirchen

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

SG Bayerischer Rundfunk
Sport fiir Spenden

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
eV.

TSV Minchen-Milbertshofen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Laufheldinnen

SV Haspelmoor

SV Haspelmoor
Laufheldinnen

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Frau Akulova

ohne Verein

TV Planegg-Krailling

LG Mettenheim

Sport fiir Spenden

SC Hochvogel

ohne Verein

SC
Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
e.V.

ohne Verein

Sportfreunde Puchheim
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